
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégorie
1 Benoit Jeremy 1981 R.E.V.E 1280762 434   SH
2 Rougier Jerome 1973 E.M.S.A 1461262 444   VH1
3 Bourdet Julien 1982 E.M.S.A 1052491 442   SH
4 Grimaud Nathan 2000 Cierrey 544   JEH
5 Saelen Nicolas 1977 La Chapelle en Vexin 539   VH1
6 Lebourg Yannick 1979 Mesangueville 613   SH
7 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 1187964 536   VH1
8 Moinet Etienne 1989 MASC 55682448 416   SH
9 Payet Yohann 2000 GAC Gisors 1289167 592   JEH

10 Papin Damien 1979 St Aubin sur Gaillon 464   SH
11 Piesik Francis 1963 St Aubin sur Gaillon 612   VH2
12 Mouly Jean-Marc 1968 Vernon 503   VH2
13 Bossaert Tristan 1993 Rouen Triathlon 550   SH
14 Bourlon Bruno 1964 OL Darnetal 1057505 601   VH2
15 Boquet Olivier 1985 Abbeville Tri 513   SH
16 Delalondre Arnaud 1978 CAQC 76 364411 618   VH1
17 Legendre Bruno 1967 St Etienne du Rouvray 593   VH2
18 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 1558117 403   VH1
19 Duval Yann 1979 Donains 516   SH
20 Barthes Laurent 1981 Mezieres en Vexin 611   SH
21 Guillo Fred 1991 Vandrimare 548   SH
22 Payet Francois 1967 GAC Gisors 970991 590   VH2
23 Evrard Ludovic 1976 Rouen Triathlon 546   VH1
24 Collet Aurelien 1990 E.M.S.A 2037815 449   SH
25 Robert Aurelien 1975 VRAC 607535 489   VH1
26 Bonsens Kevin 1988 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1848603 430   SH
27 Delamotte Quentin 1992 Greny 620   SH
28 Despothuis Frederic 1975 Perriers sur Andelle 418   VH1
29 Mongreville Raphael 1976 Fresne l'Archeveque 517   VH1
30 Singeot Gregory 1980 Les Deglingos Rigolos 203   SH
31 Pequigny Ludovic 1985 Roncherolles sur le Vivier 412   SH
32 Godebout Regis 1968 Mont Cauvaire 596   VH2
33 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 676296 18   VH3_10
34 Voisin Herve 1975 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1902045 432   VH1
35 Desoutter Fabrice 1963 Petit Couronne 616   VH2
36 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1247394 382   JEH
37 Torchy Samuel 1969 MSA triathlon 483   VH1
38 Chauvois Benoist 1973 ASS Vernon 530   VH1
39 Vandewiele Anthony 1975 Les Hogues 552   VH1
40 Vercruysse Cedric 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1903341 383   VH1
41 Bultey Jean-Francois 1964 Jumieges 615   VH2
42 Hebert Marc 1962 OL Darnetal 1081105 602   VH2
43 Corbel Arnaud 1979 Les Andelys 605   SH
44 Cerbonne Cyrille 1973 RCS 76 621   VH1
45 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 488   VH3_10
46 Fleury Antoine 1981 Evreux Triathlon 475   SH
47 Have Stephane 1965 OL Darnetal 1,78E+09 519   VH2
48 Janin Bertrand 1993 Vernon 624   SH
49 Besnard Guy 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 266215 384   VH3_10
50 Brosse Jean-Louis 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 1639445 335   VH3_10
51 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 549   VH1
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52 Alili Keltoum 1974 Pont de L'Arche 54   VF1_10
53 Grangie Elodie 1988 MASC 55682439 598   SF_10
54 Courtin Thibault 1994 E.M.S.A 143301 446   SH
55 Sow Alassane 1971 E.M.S.A 1987024 455   VH1
56 Honore Marie-Julie 1989 St Gregoire Triathlon 1797326 520   SF_10
57 Beaulieu Gregory 1972 Ailly 518   VH1
58 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair Le Trait AC 2033018 538   VH3_10
59 Millin Vincent 1980 413   SH
60 Cornu Sebastien 1992 Les Deglingos Rigolos 427   SH
61 Richard Jean-Francois 1962 Heudebouville 606   VH2
62 Bultey Jean-Claude 1947 Jumieges 614   VH3_10
63 Languet Maxime 1988 Alizay 610   SH
64 Hedouin Wilfrid 1991 Les Ateliers du Befroi 1213141 467   SH
65 Morel Philippe 1963 ASL Vernon 545   VH2
66 Lallemand Joelle 1965 Auzouville sur Ry 607   VF2_10
67 Buquet Matthieu 1987 Malaunay 44   SH
68 Desoutter Jean-Luc 1965 Franqueville St Pierre 617   VH2
69 Payet Sophie 1977 GAC Gisors 1454522 591   VF1_10
70 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 Touffreville 468   VH2
71 Have Elise 1993 Rouen Triathlon 619   SF_10
72 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 1296523 521   VH2
73 Carriere Thierry 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1133205 429   VH2
74 Chevalier Chloe 1994 Bourg Beaudouin 625   SF_10
75 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 410   VH2
76 Roix Jean-Paul 1948 Pleine Forme 409   VH3_10
77 Pillu Gerard 1960 A.C.V.A 1001573 481   VH2
78 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 425   VH2
79 Boulet Olivier 1979 Panilleuse 623   SH
80 Le Guen Christopher 1991 Louviers 436   SH
81 Baloche Carole 1973 Bu 551   VF1_10
82 Papillard Jean-Yves 1955 Stade Vernolien 431299 500   VH3_10
83 Permentier Jean 1960 Franqueville St Pierre 22   VH2
84 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 603   VH3_10
85 Rossignol Leila 1974 Poses 514   VF1_10
86 Boutigny Daniel 1953 Heronchelles 438   VH3_10
87 Herault Laurent 1967 St Pierre la Garenne 497   VH2
88 N Diaye Anne Sophie 1963 Stade Sottevillais 1346748 414   VF2_10
89 Dordain Pascal 1958 VRAC 1383341 419   VH3_10
90 Leleu Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 675055 376   VH2
91 Mira Raphael 1977 C Alizay Athletisme 1739109 380   VH1
92 Chevereau Fabienne 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1982768 337   VF1_10
93 Morlet Jean-Francois 1964 OL Darnetal 1207033 199   VH2
94 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 408   VH3_10
95 Coiffier Chrystabel 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1969231 338   SF_10
96 Glorieux Jerome 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 2037756 346   VH1
97 Heute Philippe 1958 Les Andelys 528   VH3_10
98 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 12   VH3_10
99 Saintpere Eddie 1960 Fresne l'Archeveque 492   VH2

100 Courtin Clement 1991 E.M.S.A 615446 447   SH
101 Moreira Maria 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 1969967 381   VF2_10
102 Vitrac Jean-Luc 1962 Pinterville 537   VH2
103 Chauvelin Paul 1943 St Barbe sur Gaillon 541   VH3_10
104 Herpin Nadege 1966 Amfreville sur Iton 608   VF2_10
105 Langanay Nathalie 1965 St Aubin sur Gaillon 609   VF2_10
106 Murlin Karine 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2031401 431   VF1_10
107 Fournier Yannick 1971 Bacqueville 547   VH1
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108 Julien Florian 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1903336 349   SH
109 Pasco Stephane 1972 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2036167 433   VH1
110 Pillu Pascale 1956 A.C.V.A 1640077 482   VF3_10
111 Faucher Sandrine 1967 C Alizay Athletisme 1491864 344   VF2_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégorie
1 Rougier Gabriel 2001 E.M.S.A 1384701 443   CG
2 Piesik Theo 2001 E.M.S.A 1401063 460   CG
3 Gacoin Joel 1957 AS CHU Rouen 415   VH3_5
4 Delhotel Stan 2002 E.M.S.A 1357650 454   CG
5 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 676296 30   VH3_5
6 Henry Lucas 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1143061 476   CG
7 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 487   VH3_5
8 Deumier Hugo 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1482671 473   CG
9 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 782750 599   VH3_5

10 Hoyau Blandine 1996 R.E.V.E 1082919 586   JEF
11 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 923030 589   VH3_5
12 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 604   VH3_5
13 Avenel Pauline 1995 Gouy 484   SF_5
14 Hoyau Marie 1970 R.E.V.E 1366195 585   VF1_5
15 Singeot Caroline 1983 Les Deglingos Rigolos 385   SF_5
16 De Abreu Viviane 1981 E.M.S.A 1459882 463   SF_5
17 Rabet Nelly 1981 E.M.S.A 1361712 462   SF_5
18 Laudrel Jean-Francois 1957 Angerville la Campagne 41   VH3_5
19 Rougier Valerie 1972 Team Val Eure Triathlon 495   VF1_5
20 Posier Martial 1957 Vikings Haut Normands 423   VH3_5
21 Bassac Brigitte 1958 La couture Boussay 600   VF2_5
22 Capronnier Marlene 1981 2AR 342413 469   SF_5
23 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 11   VH4_5
24 Rouillard Audrey 2000 NAC 1574431 422   JEF
25 Gacoin Julie 1984 Romilly sur Andelle 399   SF_5
26 Dron Anne-Sophie 1991 VRAC 463793 486   SF_5
27 Singeot Fiona 1987 Les Deglingos Rigolos 398   SF_5
28 Blondel Gerard 1954 Les Deglingos Rigolos 588   VH3_5
29 Le Corveller Sylvie 1964 St Pierre de Bailleul 595   VF2_5
30 Boulangue Catherine 1960 Les Deglingos Rigolos 400   VF2_5
31 Languet Marc 1955 Alizay 505   VH3_5
32 Rouillard Patricia 1972 Hondouville 421   VF1_5
33 Hauchard Pierre 1956 Muids 597   VH3_5
34 Bachelet Francoise 1960 OL Darnetal 185058 529   VF2_5
35 Hausknecht Stephanie 1977 REVE 1769358 45   VF1_5
36 Torchy Ysabel 1971 Montville 494   VF1_5
37 Levasseur Christine 1959 Pleine Form 406   VF2_5
38 Dron Marie-Ange 1962 VRAC 1064593 485   VF2_5
39 Heudebourg Cindy 1994 Louviers 437   SF_5
40 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 404   VF1_5
41 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 407   VF2_5
42 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 491   VF2_5
43 Herault Stephanie 1975 St Pierre la Garenne 496   VF1_5
44 Groscol Camille 1940 Les Andelys 465   VH4_5
45 Delcourt Alice 1995 Les Deglingos Rigolos 426   SF_5
46 Sauret Celine 1976 Les Deglingos Rigolos 501   VF1_5
47 Vallee Micheline 1957 Pleine Form 405   VF3_5
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48 Julien Marie-Claire 1950 Vikings Haut Normands 507   VF3_5
49 Misic Jovana 1992 Aubevoye 587   SF_5
50 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 424   VF2_5
51 Lecocq Patrick 1953 Les Spartiates 493   VH3_5

Bib
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Singeot Yanis 2012 Les Deglingos Rigolos 801 5
2 Chapelle Chloe 2012 Bacqueville 955 5
3 Cornet Owen 2012 Alizay 950 5
4 Benoit Lucean 2013 Autheuil Authouillet 5
5 Alili Sofia 2014 Pont de l'Arche 826 5
6 Ibrir Adam 2015 Gaillon 949 5
7 Chapelle Tom 2015 Bacqueville 956 5
8 Bergeot Stelly 2014 Gaillon 916 5
9 Chamcal Chamseddine 2015 Gaillon 951 5

10 Robert Loe 2014 Ecardenville sur Eure 822 5

Moust
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Milcent Louis 2009 RMA Triathlon 953 5
2 Boulet Theo 2010 Panilleuse 918 5
3 Mongreville Pierre 2010 Fresne l'Archeveque 825 5
4 Jegou Raphael 2010 A.C.A Les Andelys 2031466 819 5
5 Blondel Jade 2009 Etrepagny 803 5
6 Julien Dorlon Emma 2010 E.M.S.A 1921698 815 5
7 Audouin Timothe 2009 E.M.S.A 2020160 806 5
8 Legay Tom 2010 E.M.S.A 1871114 807 5
9 Rabet Mathurin 2009 E.M.S.A 1956925 808 5

10 Singeot Timeo 2011 Les Deglingos Rigolos 800 5
11 Lucas Paul 2010 E.M.S.A 952 5
12 Bonnegent Coline 2009 A.C.A Les Andelys 1789078 818 5
13 Herel Arthur 2011 Romilly sur Andelle 802 5
14 Mongreville Pauline 2010 Fresne l'Archeveque 917 5
15 Papin Theo 2010 E.M.S.A 1881133 810 5
16 Debouvries Clemence 2010 E.M.S.A 1949518 805 5
17 Fromager Timael 2011 E.M.S.A 1965071 809 5
18 Bergeot Emmy 2010 E.M.S.A 1754757 814 5
19 Delie Alicia 2011 A.C.A Les Andelys 1992319 816 5
20 Lenormand Lorenzo 2010 E.M.S.A 1754773 811 5
21 Tromeur Nathan 2011 A.C.A Les Andelys 1992323 817 5
22 Delie Noemie 2010 Les Andelys 954 5
23 Bonsens Julian 2011 A.C.A Les Andelys Muids 820 5
24 Robert Lina 2011 Ecardanville sur Eure 823 5

PF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Dessene Melissa 2007 E.M.S.A 1838901 450 15
2 Sauret Anna 2007 Les Deglingos Rigolos 502 14
3 Herault Lea 2007 St Pierre la Garenne 532 13
4 Schvartz Katell 2008 E.M.S.A 1871082 458 12
5 Devacht Camille 2007 Gaillon 402 11
6 Beaumesnil Sarah 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 1745512 130 10

Course de Gaillon (classement par catégorie)
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7 Benoit Lily Rose 2008 Autheuil Autouillet 420 9
8 Bourgeaux Eloise 2008 E.M.S.A 1995004 456 8
9 Cazenave Clara 2007 C Alizay Athletisme 2026789 122 7

10 Lenormand-ChilliardLea 2007 E.M.S.A 1730658 451 6

PG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Enos Leopol 2008 A.C.V.A 1892360 479 16
2 Luissint Matheo 2007 E.M.S.A 1881318 461 15
3 Voisin Baptiste 2007 A.C.A Les Andelys 1701305 474 14
4 Blondel Lucas 2007 Les Deglingos Rigolos 509 13
5 Follet Alexis 2007 A.C.V.A 2039737 477 12
6 Singeot Louka 2007 Les Deglingos Rigolos 386 11
7 Schvartz Titouan 2008 E.M.S.A 1830573 459 10
8 Buisson Romain 2007 A.C.V.A 1824607 417 9
9 Cazenave Arthur 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 2026794 127 8

10 Boulet Mathilde 2008 622 7
11 Bellevin Samuel 2007 E.M.S.A 1994965 457 6

BF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Gamby Victoire 2005 GAC Gisors 1833587 512 13
2 Miftahouddine Ella 2006 Quevreville la Poterie 540 12
3 Farjot Doucet Louanne 2006 Quevreville la Poterie 510 11
4 Robert Nell 2005 Ecardenville sur Eure 531 10
5 Robert Christelle 2005 A.C.V.A 1800852 478 9
6 Brouard Ambre 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 2001647 116 8
7 Dauga Juliette 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 1903361 117 7
8 Pasco Justine 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1924806 471 6

BG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Blanchard Mathias 2005 A.C.A Les Andelys 1680900 470 14
2 Enos Timeo 2006 Rosay sur Lieure 542 13
3 Mira Aurelien 2005 Quevreville le Poterie 515 12
4 Ferreira Manuel 2006 E.M.S.A 1574248 453 11
5 Robert Nicolas 2006 A.C.V.A 1800855 480 10
6 Rault Alexandre 2006 Breteuil sur Iton 499 9
7 Gallais Baptiste 2005 Les Hogues 466 8
8 Faucher Tony 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 506 7
9 Bonnegent Mateo 2005 Villers sur le Roule 401 6

MF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Legendre Lena 2003 Rouen Triathlon 594 10
2 Farjot-Doucet Ilona 2003 Queuvreville la Poterie 511 9
3 Audoin Camille 2004 E.M.S.A 2020152 445 8
4 Le Tourneur Laure 2004 Romilly sur Andelle 490 7
5 Caetano-Maria Maeva 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1497321 336 6

MG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Legendre Matteo 2003 Rouen Triathlon 534 15
2 Renard Matheo 2003 Evreux Triathlon 498 14
3 Payet Lucas 2003 GAC Gisors 1498219 533 13
4 Pichon Jules 2003 Le Vaudreuil 508 12
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5 Torchy Axel 2004 MSA Triathlon 428 11
6 Houti Fares 2003 Acquigny 161 10
7 Houti Rayan 2003 Acquigny 65 9
8 Godebout Antoine 2003 Mont Cauvaire 535 8
9 Millan Axel 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1410411 378 7

10 Dandrel Lucas 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1247381 341 6

CF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Besnard Lucie 2002 E.M.S.A 1805173 448 9
2 Hacquard Lena 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1722540 472 8
3 Meslage Eva 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 1614295 504 7
4 Dandrel Amelie 2001 C Alizay Athletisme 1177183 340 6

CG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Rougier Gabriel 2001 E.M.S.A 1384701 443 10
2 Piesik Theo 2001 E.M.S.A 1401063 460 9
3 Delhotel Stan 2002 E.M.S.A 1357650 454 8
4 Henry Lucas 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1143061 476 7
5 Deumier Hugo 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1482671 473 6

JEF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Hoyau Blandine 1996 R.E.V.E 1082919 586 7
2 Rouillard Audrey 2000 NAC 1574431 422 6

SF_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Avenel Pauline 1995 Gouy 484 16
2 Singeot Caroline 1983 Les Deglingos Rigolos 385 15
3 De Abreu Viviane 1981 E.M.S.A 1459882 463 14
4 Rabet Nelly 1981 E.M.S.A 1361712 462 13
5 Capronnier Marlene 1981 2AR 342413 469 12
6 Gacoin Julie 1984 Romilly sur Andelle 399 11
7 Dron Anne-Sophie 1991 VRAC 463793 486 10
8 Singeot Fiona 1987 Les Deglingos Rigolos 398 9
9 Heudebourg Cindy 1994 Louviers 437 8

10 Delcourt Alice 1995 Les Deglingos Rigolos 426 7
11 Misic Jovana 1992 Aubevoye 587 6

VF1_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Hoyau Marie 1970 R.E.V.E 1366195 585 13
2 Rougier Valerie 1972 Team Val Eure Triathlon 495 12
3 Rouillard Patricia 1972 Hondouville 421 11
4 Hausknecht Stephanie 1977 REVE 1769358 45 10
5 Torchy Ysabel 1971 Montville 494 9
6 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 404 8
7 Herault Stephanie 1975 St Pierre la Garenne 496 7
8 Sauret Celine 1976 Les Deglingos Rigolos 501 6

VF2_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Bassac Brigitte 1958 La couture Boussay 600 14
2 Le Corveller Sylvie 1964 St Pierre de Bailleul 595 13
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3 Boulangue Catherine 1960 Les Deglingos Rigolos 400 12
4 Bachelet Francoise 1960 OL Darnetal 185058 529 11
5 Levasseur Christine 1959 Pleine Form 406 10
6 Dron Marie-Ange 1962 VRAC 1064593 485 9
7 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 407 8
8 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 491 7
9 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 424 6

VF3_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Vallee Micheline 1957 Pleine Form 405 7
2 Julien Marie-Claire 1950 Vikings Haut Normands 507 6

VH3_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Gacoin Joel 1957 AS CHU Rouen 415 17
2 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 676296 30 16
3 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 487 15
4 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 782750 599 14
5 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 923030 589 13
6 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 604 12
7 Laudrel Jean-Francois 1957 Angerville la Campagne 41 11
8 Posier Martial 1957 Vikings Haut Normands 423 10
9 Blondel Gerard 1954 Les Deglingos Rigolos 588 9

10 Languet Marc 1955 Alizay 505 8
11 Hauchard Pierre 1956 Muids 597 7
12 Lecocq Patrick 1953 Les Spartiates 493 6

VH4_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 11 7
2 Groscol Camille 1940 Les Andelys 465 6

JEH
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Grimaud Nathan 2000 Cierrey 544 8
2 Payet Yohann 2000 GAC Gisors 1289167 592 7
3 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1247394 382 6

SF_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Grangie Elodie 1988 MASC 55682439 598 10
2 Honore Marie-Julie 1989 St Gregoire Triathlon 1797326 520 9
3 Have Elise 1993 Rouen Triathlon 619 8
4 Chevalier Chloe 1994 Bourg Beaudouin 625 7
5 Coiffier Chrystabel 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1969231 338 6

SH
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Benoit Jeremy 1981 R.E.V.E 1280762 434 33
2 Bourdet Julien 1982 E.M.S.A 1052491 442 32
3 Lebourg Yannick 1979 Mesangueville 613 31
4 Moinet Etienne 1989 MASC 55682448 416 30
5 Papin Damien 1979 St Aubin sur Gaillon 464 29
6 Bossaert Tristan 1993 Rouen Triathlon 550 28
7 Boquet Olivier 1985 Abbeville Tri 513 27
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8 Duval Yann 1979 Donains 516 26
9 Barthes Laurent 1981 Mezieres en Vexin 611 25

10 Guillo Fred 1991 Vandrimare 548 24
11 Collet Aurelien 1990 E.M.S.A 2037815 449 23
12 Bonsens Kevin 1988 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1848603 430 22
13 Delamotte Quentin 1992 Greny 620 21
14 Singeot Gregory 1980 Les Deglingos Rigolos 203 20
15 Pequigny Ludovic 1985 Roncherolles sur le Vivier 412 19
16 Corbel Arnaud 1979 Les Andelys 605 18
17 Fleury Antoine 1981 Evreux Triathlon 475 17
18 Janin Bertrand 1993 Vernon 624 16
19 Courtin Thibault 1994 E.M.S.A 143301 446 15
20 Millin Vincent 1980 413 14
21 Cornu Sebastien 1992 Les Deglingos Rigolos 427 13
22 Languet Maxime 1988 Alizay 610 12
23 Hedouin Wilfrid 1991 Les Ateliers du Befroi 1213141 467 11
24 Buquet Matthieu 1987 Malaunay 44 10
25 Boulet Olivier 1979 Panilleuse 623 9
26 Le Guen Christopher 1991 Louviers 436 8
27 Courtin Clement 1991 E.M.S.A 615446 447 7
28 Julien Florian 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1903336 349 6

VF1_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Alili Keltoum 1974 Pont de L'Arche 54 11
2 Payet Sophie 1977 GAC Gisors 1454522 591 10
3 Baloche Carole 1973 Bu 551 9
4 Rossignol Leila 1974 Poses 514 8
5 Chevereau Fabienne 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1982768 337 7
6 Murlin Karine 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2031401 431 6

VF2_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lallemand Joelle 1965 Auzouville sur Ry 607 11
2 N Diaye Anne Sophie 1963 Stade Sottevillais 1346748 414 10
3 Moreira Maria 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 1969967 381 9
4 Herpin Nadege 1966 Amfreville sur Iton 608 8
5 Langanay Nathalie 1965 St Aubin sur Gaillon 609 7
6 Faucher Sandrine 1967 C Alizay Athletisme 1491864 344 6

VF3_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Pillu Pascale 1956 A.C.V.A 1640077 482 6

VH1
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Rougier Jerome 1973 E.M.S.A 1461262 444 28
2 Saelen Nicolas 1977 La Chapelle en Vexin 539 27
3 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 1187964 536 26
4 Delalondre Arnaud 1978 CAQC 76 364411 618 25
5 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 1558117 403 24
6 Evrard Ludovic 1976 Rouen Triathlon 546 23
7 Robert Aurelien 1975 VRAC 607535 489 22
8 Despothuis Frederic 1975 Perriers sur Andelle 418 21
9 Mongreville Raphael 1976 Fresne l'Archeveque 517 20

10 Voisin Herve 1975 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1902045 432 19
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11 Torchy Samuel 1969 MSA triathlon 483 18
12 Chauvois Benoist 1973 ASS Vernon 530 17
13 Vandewiele Anthony 1975 Les Hogues 552 16
14 Vercruysse Cedric 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1903341 383 15
15 Cerbonne Cyrille 1973 RCS 76 621 14
16 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 549 13
17 Sow Alassane 1971 E.M.S.A 1987024 455 12
18 Beaulieu Gregory 1972 Ailly 518 11
19 Mira Raphael 1977 C Alizay Athletisme 1739109 380 10
20 Glorieux Jerome 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 2037756 346 9
21 Fournier Yannick 1971 Bacqueville 547 8
22 Pasco Stephane 1972 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2036167 433 7

Abandon Pombo Helder 1974 Mortagne au Perche 826578 543 5

VH2
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Piesik Francis 1963 St Aubin sur Gaillon 612 30
2 Mouly Jean-Marc 1968 Vernon 503 29
3 Bourlon Bruno 1964 OL Darnetal 1057505 601 28
4 Legendre Bruno 1967 St Etienne du Rouvray 593 27
5 Payet Francois 1967 GAC Gisors 970991 590 26
6 Godebout Regis 1968 Mont Cauvaire 596 25
7 Desoutter Fabrice 1963 Petit Couronne 616 24
8 Bultey Jean-Francois 1964 Jumieges 615 23
9 Hebert Marc 1962 OL Darnetal 1081105 602 22

10 Have Stephane 1965 OL Darnetal 1,78E+09 519 21
11 Richard Jean-Francois 1962 Heudebouville 606 20
12 Morel Philippe 1963 ASL Vernon 545 19
13 Desoutter Jean-Luc 1965 Franqueville St Pierre 617 18
14 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 Touffreville 468 17
15 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 1296523 521 16
16 Carriere Thierry 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1133205 429 15
17 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 410 14
18 Pillu Gerard 1960 A.C.V.A 1001573 481 13
19 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 425 12
20 Permentier Jean 1960 Franqueville St Pierre 22 11
21 Herault Laurent 1967 St Pierre la Garenne 497 10
22 Leleu Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 675055 376 9
23 Morlet Jean-Francois 1964 OL Darnetal 1207033 199 8
24 Saintpere Eddie 1960 Fresne l'Archeveque 492 7
25 Vitrac Jean-Luc 1962 Pinterville 537 6

VH3_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 676296 18 20
2 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 488 19
3 Besnard Guy 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 266215 384 18
4 Brosse Jean-Louis 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 1639445 335 17
5 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair Le Trait AC 2033018 538 16
6 Bultey Jean-Claude 1947 Jumieges 614 15
7 Roix Jean-Paul 1948 Pleine Forme 409 14
8 Papillard Jean-Yves 1955 Stade Vernolien 431299 500 13
9 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 603 12

10 Boutigny Daniel 1953 Heronchelles 438 11
11 Dordain Pascal 1958 VRAC 1383341 419 10
12 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 408 9
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13 Heute Philippe 1958 Les Andelys 528 8
14 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 12 7
15 Chauvelin Paul 1943 St Barbe sur Gaillon 541 6
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